



State of Wisconsin  
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1604/1  
ARG:jld:rs

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2,  
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 181**

February 22, 2010 – Offered by Representative KRUSICK.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 5, line 14: after “(1g)” insert “(a)”.

3 **2.** Page 5, line 18: after that line insert:

4 “**SECTION 7m.** 343.30 (1g) (b) of the statutes, as affected by 2009 Wisconsin Act  
5 102, is amended to read:”.

6 **3.** Page 5, line 19: before “(b)” insert:

7 “343.30 (1g)”.

8 **4.** Page 5, line 19: delete “shall may” and substitute “may”.

9 **5.** Page 5, line 20: on lines 20 and 22, delete “(b),” and substitute “(b),”.

10 **6.** Page 5, line 24: delete “The”.

11 **7.** Page 6, line 1: delete “(d) Any revocation under this subsection” and  
substitute “(d) Any revocation under this paragraph subsection”.

